

Project Bid Tabulation
 East Beacon Avenue 2016 Sanitary and Storm Sewer Improvements
 City of New London
 Project Number: 1-0397-006
 Bid Opening: September 1, 2016; 10:00 AM
 Engineer: Michael S. Siewert, P.E.



Item	Description	Plan Quantity	De Groot, Inc. Green Bay, WI		Kruczek Construction, Inc. Green Bay, WI		Carl Bowers & Sons Construction Co., Inc. Kaukauna, WI		Van Straten Construction Co., Inc. Green Bay, WI		Wood Sewer & Excavating, Inc. New London, WI	
			Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount
BASE BID - East Beacon Avenue 2016 Sanitary and Storm Sewer Improvements												
General Work and Erosion Control												
1	Lump Sum Supply, Installation and Maintenance of Traffic Control	1.00	\$1,515.00	\$1,515.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
2	Lineal Feet Saw Cutting, Including Roadway, Curb and Gutter, Driveways and Sidewalk	440.00	\$4.04	\$1,777.60	\$3.50	\$1,540.00	\$2.00	\$880.00	\$3.00	\$1,320.00	\$2.60	\$1,144.00
3	Each Supply, Installation and Maintenance of Type D-HR Inlet Protection	2.00	\$101.00	\$202.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
4	Lump Sum Erosion Control Monitoring, Record Keeping and Termination	1.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$743.77	\$743.77	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
General Work and Erosion Control Sub Total				\$4,504.60		\$3,983.77		\$3,780.00		\$3,520.00		\$3,144.00
Removals												
5	Square Yards of Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway Removal	8.00	\$10.10	\$80.80	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$48.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$10.00	\$80.00
6	Square Yards of Asphaltic Pavement Roadway and Driveway Removal (Note that existing Roadway Section is Asphalt over Concrete)	195.00	\$9.09	\$1,772.55	\$8.00	\$1,560.00	\$6.00	\$1,170.00	\$10.00	\$1,950.00	\$5.00	\$975.00
7	Lineal Feet of Curb and Gutter Removal	25.00	\$5.05	\$126.25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
Removals Sub Total				\$1,979.60		\$2,010.00		\$1,343.00		\$2,280.00		\$1,305.00
Sanitary Sewer Improvements												
8	Lineal Feet 8-inch New Sanitary Sewer	296.00	\$63.36	\$18,754.56	\$82.00	\$24,272.00	\$60.00	\$17,760.00	\$45.00	\$13,320.00	\$74.00	\$21,904.00
9	Each Construct New Sanitary Manhole and Castings	1.00	\$3,869.39	\$3,869.39	\$3,333.00	\$3,333.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10	Each Connect New 8" Sanitary Sewer to Existing Sanitary Sewer Manhole	1.00	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Sanitary Sewer Improvements Sub Total				\$26,663.95		\$28,605.00		\$21,960.00		\$20,820.00		\$27,904.00
Storm Sewer Improvements												
11	Lineal Feet New 18-Inch Storm Sewer (Includes Removing Existing 12-inch Storm Sewer.)	36.00	\$104.52	\$3,762.72	\$89.00	\$3,204.00	\$80.00	\$2,880.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$39.00	\$1,404.00
12	Each Remove and Replace Standard Storm Inlet and Castings	1.00	\$2,020.00	\$2,020.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
13	Each Remove and Replace 72-inch Diameter Storm Inlet and Casting	1.00	\$4,933.36	\$4,933.36	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Storm Sewer Improvements Sub Total				\$10,716.08		\$12,679.00		\$9,380.00		\$13,800.00		\$7,704.00
Boring Under Railroad												
14	Lump Sum Boring and Jacking Mobilization, Boring Pit Excavation and Backfill	1.00	\$6,565.00	\$6,565.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
15	Lineal Feet Boring and Jacking 16-inch Steel Casing Pipe with Bulkheads, Spacers and Appurtenances	100.00	\$339.59	\$33,959.00	\$375.00	\$37,500.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00
Boring Under Railroad Sub Total				\$40,524.00		\$40,500.00		\$55,000.00		\$55,000.00		\$67,000.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL (Base Bid)				\$84,388.23		\$87,777.77		\$91,463.00		\$95,420.00		\$107,057.00